
LÖRDAG 

 

 

20250517 / Pine / Slag Arrangörer: Silver /Hallsback/ Eriksson 

Namn Golf-Id Komm. (GB ansv, Matcher etc) 

Boll 1 / 11:55     

Joakim Jörenius 710418-002 GB Anv 

Henrik Siverbrant 690528-008   

Jonas Henriksson 670618-004   

Peter Jansson 641120-004   

Boll 2 / 12:05     

Anders Fröjd 670227-040   

Dennis Bengtsson 660617-011   

Johan Bjärkling 710720-003   

Fredrik Hellsing 690322-004 GB Anv 

Boll 3 / 12.15     

Morgan Rahm 630315-003 GB Anv 

Jonas Håkansson 690411-012   

Ulf Johansson 730325-012   

Ulf Jonasson 600228-006   

Boll 4 / 12:25     

Mikael Eriksson 640924-006 GB Anv 

Per-Erik Hermansson 590426-017   

Roberth Österman 640728-005   

      

Boll 5 / 12:35     

Kurt-Olof Lagergren 720728-035   

Ulf Ryberg 640701-024 GB Anv 

Håkan Daal 640818-027   

      

Boll 6 / 12:45     

Lars Ogrelius 601112-003 GB Anv 

Magnus Norin 690227-045   

Mats Nordström 671109-053   
 



SÖNDAG 

 

20250518 / Pine / Poäng Arrangörer: Jörenius/Jansson 

Namn Golf-Id Komm. (GB ansv, Matcher etc) 

Boll 1 / 11:45     

Joakim Jörenius 710418-002 GB Anv 

Fredrik Hellsing 690322-004   

Jonas Håkansson 690411-012   

Mikael Eriksson 640924-006   

Boll 2 / 11:55     

Henrik Siverbrant 690528-008 GB Anv 

Anders Fröjd 670227-040   

Håkan Daal 640818-027   

Roberth Österman 640728-005   

Boll 3 / 12:05     

Jonas Henriksson 670618-004   

Morgan Rahm 630315-003 GB Anv 

Per-Erik Hermansson 590426-017   

Johan Bjärkling 710720-003   

Boll 4 / 12:15     

Dennis Bengtsson 660617-011   

Ulf Ryberg 640701-024 GB Anv 

Lars Ogrelius 601112-003   

      

Boll 5 / 12:25     

Ulf Johansson 730325-012 GB Anv 

Ulf Jonasson 600228-006   

Magnus Norin 690227-045   

      

Boll 6 / 12:35     

Peter Jansson 641120-004 GB Anv 

Kurt-Olof Lagergren 720728-035   

Mats Nordström 671109-053   
 


